
RESULTS
1st Round

TOKYO GYMNASIUM 2014/10/17

Rank Club Nat Total Ind.
Gymnast Rank

1 Gazprom RUS 51.266 (1) 53.349 (1) 53.599 (1) 50.833 (1) 209.047
Veronika POLIAKOVA J 15.350 16.450 16.133 16.050 63.983 (10)
Margarita MAMUN S 17.716 18.366 18.666 17.433 72.181 (2)
Yana KUDRYAVTSEVA S 18.200 18.533 18.800 17.350 72.883 (1)

2 DINAMO BLR 50.832 (2) 51.616 (2) 50.066 (2) 50.433 (2) 202.947
Maryia TRUBACH J 15.966 16.016 15.900 15.900 63.782 (12)
Melitina STANIOUTA S 18.050 18.050 17.433 17.533 71.066 (4)
Katsiaryna HALKINA S 16.816 17.550 16.733 17.000 68.099 (6)

3 Deriugina School UKR 49.965 (3) 49.482 (3) 48.998 (3) 49.216 (3) 197.661
Mariia MULYK J 15.233 14.750 14.366 14.483 58.832 (19)
Eleonora ROMANOVA S 16.766 16.766 16.766 16.600 66.898 (8)
Anna RIZATDINOVA S 17.966 17.966 17.866 18.133 71.931 (3)

4 Ocaq Sport Club AZE 47.232 (4) 48.015 (4) 48.982 (4) 49.115 (4) 193.344
Zhala PIRIYEVA J 14.833 14.466 15.416 15.316 60.031 (18)
Gulsum SHAFIZADA S 14.966 16.566 16.033 16.333 63.898 (11)
Marina DURUNDA S 17.433 16.983 17.533 17.466 69.415 (5)

5 ASVO AUT 44.033 (7) 45.133 (5) 45.665 (6) 44.499 (5) 179.330
Anastasia POTEMKINA J 13.283 13.550 13.533 12.850 53.216 (33)
Natascha WEGSCHEIDER S 14.150 15.550 15.466 15.433 60.599 (17)
Nicol RUPRECHT S 16.600 16.033 16.666 16.216 65.515 (9)

6 GC PIRUETT EST 46.866 (5) 41.899 (9) 46.049 (5) 43.999 (6) 178.813
Lana FROLOVA J 14.100 12.800 14.150 11.850 52.900 (34)
Viktoria BOGDANOVA S 16.216 14.583 16.083 15.783 62.665 (15)
Olga BOGDANOVA S 16.550 14.516 15.816 16.366 63.248 (13)

7 NELI SALADZE ACADEMY GEO 42.016 (9) 43.582 (6) 44.565 (7) 43.965 (7) 174.128
Ninia ROKHVADZE J 13.233 13.250 13.383 13.916 53.782 (29)
Salome PAZHAVA S 16.450 16.366 17.166 17.033 67.015 (7)
Salome URUSHADZE S 12.333 13.966 14.016 13.016 53.331 (32)

8 Angel RG Kagawa Nicchu MarugameJPN 43.565 (8) 40.349 (10) 42.965 (8) 40.948 (8) 167.827
Sumire KITA J 14.083 12.733 13.466 14.366 54.648 (27)
Kaho YAMAMOTO S 14.366 13.983 14.783 14.266 57.398 (21)
Hanako SAKURAI S 15.116 13.633 14.716 12.316 55.781 (23)

9 SK TART MS BRNO CZE 44.616 (6) 43.249 (7) 39.966 (11) 39.782 (11) 167.613
Thi Mai Huong LE J 13.366 12.700 11.433 10.433 47.932 (44)
Anna SEBKOVA S 15.250 14.316 13.800 14.166 57.532 (20)
Monika MICKOVA S 16.000 16.233 14.733 15.183 62.149 (16)

10 VINGRO VISI LAT 40.698 (12) 42.299 (8) 42.833 (9) 40.866 (9) 166.696
Marija PLESKACOVA J 11.516 11.933 12.400 11.633 47.482 (46)
Ieva VALPETERE S 13.566 14.366 14.650 13.550 56.132 (22)
Jelizaveta GAMALEJEVA S 15.616 16.000 15.783 15.683 63.082 (14)

11 NPO GIFU RG Club JPN 40.699 (11) 39.982 (11) 41.816 (10) 40.432 (10) 162.929
Ayuka SUZUKI J 13.383 12.933 14.100 13.450 53.866 (28)
Kana YOKOYAMA S 13.550 13.083 13.883 12.816 53.332 (31)
Minami ITOKAWA S 13.766 13.966 13.833 14.166 55.731 (24)

12 Asker TF NOR 39.049 (15) 36.332 (15) 38.300 (13) 39.300 (12) 152.981
Emilie SWENSEN J 12.933 11.966 12.450 12.750 50.099 (39)
Fanny LUNDE S 12.033 11.866 12.550 12.900 49.349 (41)
Emilie HOLTE S 14.083 12.500 13.300 13.650 53.533 (30)
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RESULTS
1st Round

TOKYO GYMNASIUM 2014/10/17

Rank Club Nat Total Ind.
Gymnast Rank

13 MTK HUN 39.732 (14) 37.065 (13) 38.832 (12) 36.632 (14) 152.261
Alexandra KIS J 13.616 13.566 13.016 11.450 51.648 (38)
Daniella KECZA S 12.833 12.833 12.400 13.616 51.682 (37)
Patricia BORSANYI S 13.283 10.666 13.416 11.566 48.931 (42)

14 VIESULO LTU 40.816 (10) 37.483 (12) 36.165 (15) 36.599 (15) 151.063
Deimena SPUCYTE J 12.600 11.900 9.966 11.416 45.882 (49)
Karolina SKLENYTE S 13.900 13.150 12.366 13.150 52.566 (36)
Anastasija GRISANINA S 14.316 12.433 13.833 12.033 52.615 (35)

15 HAPPY GYM - MOUNIER BEL 39.932 (13) 36.415 (14) 36.366 (14) 37.599 (13) 150.312
Anais COLLIN J 13.766 12.916 14.200 14.050 54.932 (26)
Tess MOGENSEN S 12.866 12.316 11.233 10.783 47.198 (47)
Paulien BOONE S 13.300 11.183 10.933 12.766 48.182 (43)

16 JINTANA Gymnastic Club THA 36.516 (16) 35.083 (16) 34.516 (17) 34.899 (17) 141.014
Nutchanan PIWPONGTANAPORN J 11.616 11.350 11.300 11.750 46.016 (48)
Pornchanit JUNTHABUD S 12.100 11.683 10.416 11.033 45.232 (50)
Panjarat PRAWATYOTIN S 12.800 12.050 12.800 12.116 49.766 (40)

17 PINK RG TPE 33.899 (17) 34.900 (17) 35.433 (16) 35.482 (16) 139.714
CHEN Pei-An J 9.000 8.550 9.500 9.300 36.350 (51)
YANG Chian-Mei S 11.016 12.800 11.950 12.066 47.832 (45)
KU Ni-Chen S 13.883 13.550 13.983 14.116 55.532 (25)
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RESULTS
Junior - 1st Round

TOKYO GYMNASIUM 2014/10/17

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total

1 Veronika POLIAKOVA Gazprom RUS 15.350 (2) 16.450 (1) 16.133 (1) 16.050 (1) 63.983
2 Maryia TRUBACH DINAMO BLR 15.966 (1) 16.016 (2) 15.900 (2) 15.900 (2) 63.782
3 Zhala PIRIYEVA Ocaq Sport Club AZE 14.833 (4) 14.466 (4) 15.416 (3) 15.316 (3) 60.031
4 Mariia MULYK Deriugina School UKR 15.233 (3) 14.750 (3) 14.366 (4) 14.483 (4) 58.832
5 Anais COLLIN HAPPY GYM - MOUNIER BEL 13.766 (7) 12.916 (9) 14.200 (5) 14.050 (6) 54.932
6 Sumire KITA Angel RG Kagawa Nicchu Marugame JPN 14.083 (6) 12.733 (11) 13.466 (9) 14.366 (5) 54.648
7 Ayuka SUZUKI NPO GIFU RG Club JPN 13.383 (9) 12.933 (8) 14.100 (7) 13.450 (8) 53.866
8 Ninia ROKHVADZE NELI SALADZE ACADEMY GEO 13.233 (12) 13.250 (7) 13.383 (10) 13.916 (7) 53.782
9 Anastasia POTEMKINA ASVO AUT 13.283 (11) 13.550 (6) 13.533 (8) 12.850 (9) 53.216

10 Lana FROLOVA GC PIRUETT EST 14.100 (5) 12.800 (10) 14.150 (6) 11.850 (11) 52.900
11 Alexandra KIS MTK HUN 13.616 (8) 13.566 (5) 13.016 (11) 11.450 (14) 51.648
12 Emilie SWENSEN Asker TF NOR 12.933 (13) 11.966 (13) 12.450 (12) 12.750 (10) 50.099
13 Thi Mai Huong LE SK TART MS BRNO CZE 13.366 (10) 12.700 (12) 11.433 (14) 10.433 (16) 47.932
14 Marija PLESKACOVA VINGRO VISI LAT 11.516 (16) 11.933 (14) 12.400 (13) 11.633 (13) 47.482
15 Nutchanan PIWPONGTANAPORN JINTANA Gymnastic Club THA 11.616 (15) 11.350 (16) 11.300 (15) 11.750 (12) 46.016
16 Deimena SPUCYTE VIESULO LTU 12.600 (14) 11.900 (15) 9.966 (16) 11.416 (15) 45.882
17 CHEN Pei-An PINK RG TPE 9.000 (17) 8.550 (17) 9.500 (17) 9.300 (17) 36.350
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RESULTS
Senior - 1st Round

TOKYO GYMNASIUM 2014/10/17

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total

1 Yana KUDRYAVTSEVA Gazprom RUS 18.200 (1) 18.533 (1) 18.800 (1) 17.350 (5) 72.883
2 Margarita MAMUN Gazprom RUS 17.716 (4) 18.366 (2) 18.666 (2) 17.433 (4) 72.181
3 Anna RIZATDINOVA Deriugina School UKR 17.966 (3) 17.966 (4) 17.866 (3) 18.133 (1) 71.931
4 Melitina STANIOUTA DINAMO BLR 18.050 (2) 18.050 (3) 17.433 (5) 17.533 (2) 71.066
5 Marina DURUNDA Ocaq Sport Club AZE 17.433 (5) 16.983 (6) 17.533 (4) 17.466 (3) 69.415
6 Katsiaryna HALKINA DINAMO BLR 16.816 (6) 17.550 (5) 16.733 (8) 17.000 (7) 68.099
7 Salome PAZHAVA NELI SALADZE ACADEMY GEO 16.450 (10) 16.366 (9) 17.166 (6) 17.033 (6) 67.015
8 Eleonora ROMANOVA Deriugina School UKR 16.766 (7) 16.766 (7) 16.766 (7) 16.600 (8) 66.898
9 Nicol RUPRECHT ASVO AUT 16.600 (8) 16.033 (11) 16.666 (9) 16.216 (11) 65.515

10 Gulsum SHAFIZADA Ocaq Sport Club AZE 14.966 (16) 16.566 (8) 16.033 (11) 16.333 (10) 63.898
11 Olga BOGDANOVA GC PIRUETT EST 16.550 (9) 14.516 (15) 15.816 (12) 16.366 (9) 63.248
12 Jelizaveta GAMALEJEVA VINGRO VISI LAT 15.616 (13) 16.000 (12) 15.783 (13) 15.683 (13) 63.082
13 Viktoria BOGDANOVA GC PIRUETT EST 16.216 (11) 14.583 (14) 16.083 (10) 15.783 (12) 62.665
14 Monika MICKOVA SK TART MS BRNO CZE 16.000 (12) 16.233 (10) 14.733 (16) 15.183 (15) 62.149
15 Natascha WEGSCHEIDER ASVO AUT 14.150 (19) 15.550 (13) 15.466 (14) 15.433 (14) 60.599
16 Anna SEBKOVA SK TART MS BRNO CZE 15.250 (14) 14.316 (17) 13.800 (24) 14.166 (17) 57.532
17 Kaho YAMAMOTO Angel RG Kagawa Nicchu Marugame JPN 14.366 (17) 13.983 (18) 14.783 (15) 14.266 (16) 57.398
18 Ieva VALPETERE VINGRO VISI LAT 13.566 (24) 14.366 (16) 14.650 (18) 13.550 (22) 56.132
19 Hanako SAKURAI Angel RG Kagawa Nicchu Marugame JPN 15.116 (15) 13.633 (21) 14.716 (17) 12.316 (28) 55.781
20 Minami ITOKAWA NPO GIFU RG Club JPN 13.766 (23) 13.966 (19) 13.833 (22) 14.166 (17) 55.731
21 KU Ni-Chen PINK RG TPE 13.883 (22) 13.550 (22) 13.983 (20) 14.116 (19) 55.532
22 Emilie HOLTE Asker TF NOR 14.083 (20) 12.500 (27) 13.300 (26) 13.650 (20) 53.533
23 Kana YOKOYAMA NPO GIFU RG Club JPN 13.550 (25) 13.083 (24) 13.883 (21) 12.816 (26) 53.332
24 Salome URUSHADZE NELI SALADZE ACADEMY GEO 12.333 (31) 13.966 (19) 14.016 (19) 13.016 (24) 53.331
25 Anastasija GRISANINA VIESULO LTU 14.316 (18) 12.433 (28) 13.833 (22) 12.033 (31) 52.615
26 Karolina SKLENYTE VIESULO LTU 13.900 (21) 13.150 (23) 12.366 (30) 13.150 (23) 52.566
27 Daniella KECZA MTK HUN 12.833 (29) 12.833 (25) 12.400 (29) 13.616 (21) 51.682
28 Panjarat PRAWATYOTIN JINTANA Gymnastic Club THA 12.800 (30) 12.050 (30) 12.800 (27) 12.116 (29) 49.766
29 Fanny LUNDE Asker TF NOR 12.033 (33) 11.866 (31) 12.550 (28) 12.900 (25) 49.349
30 Patricia BORSANYI MTK HUN 13.283 (27) 10.666 (34) 13.416 (25) 11.566 (32) 48.931
31 Paulien BOONE HAPPY GYM - MOUNIER BEL 13.300 (26) 11.183 (33) 10.933 (33) 12.766 (27) 48.182
32 YANG Chian-Mei PINK RG TPE 11.016 (34) 12.800 (26) 11.950 (31) 12.066 (30) 47.832
33 Tess MOGENSEN HAPPY GYM - MOUNIER BEL 12.866 (28) 12.316 (29) 11.233 (32) 10.783 (34) 47.198
34 Pornchanit JUNTHABUD JINTANA Gymnastic Club THA 12.100 (32) 11.683 (32) 10.416 (34) 11.033 (33) 45.232
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RESULTS
2nd Round

TOKYO GYMNASIUM 2014/10/18

Club Nat Total Ind.
Gymnast Rank

ＡＥＯＮ ＣＵＰ ２０１４

Worldwide R.G. Club Championships

in TOKYO

WIN AEON JPN 31.482 (5) 31.116 (5) 16.666 (4) 16.566 (6) 95.830
Ruriko SHIBAYAMA J 14.366 13.900 28.266 (20)
Kaho MINAGAWA S 16.666 16.566 33.232 (9)
Sakura HAYAKAWA S 17.116 17.216 34.332 (6)

NELI SALADZE ACADEMY GEO 24.099 (8) 26.900 (8) 16.100 (6) 16.966 (4) 84.065
Ninia ROKHVADZE J 12.116 13.450 25.566 (23)
Salome PAZHAVA S 16.100 16.966 33.066 (10)
Salome URUSHADZE S 11.983 13.450 25.433 (24)

WIN Deriugina School UKR 33 083 (2) 31 683 (4) 17 000 (3) 16 533 (7) 98 299

T1

T2 WIN Deriugina School UKR 33.083 (2) 31.683 (4) 17.000 (3) 16.533 (7) 98.299
Mariia MULYK J 15.083 14.550 29.633 (19)
Eleonora ROMANOVA S 17.000 16.533 33.533 (8)
Anna RIZATDINOVA S 18.000 17.133 35.133 (4)

Ocaq Sport Club AZE 33.016 (3) 32.166 (3) 15.150 (8) 17.133 (3) 97.465
Zhala PIRIYEVA J 15.733 14.816 30.549 (18)
Gulsum SHAFIZADA S 15.150 17.133 32.283 (13)
Marina DURUNDA S 17.283 17.350 34.633 (5)

WIN DINAMO BLR 32.283 (4) 32.499 (2) 18.166 (2) 18.066 (2) 101.014
M i TRUBACH J 16 0 0 16 033 32 083 (14)

T2

T3
Maryia TRUBACH J 16.050 16.033 32.083 (14)
Melitina STANIOUTA S 18.166 18.066 36.232 (3)
Katsiaryna HALKINA S 16.233 16.466 32.699 (12)

ASVO AUT 30.133 (7) 29.466 (6) 15.650 (7) 15.466 (8) 90.715
Anastasia POTEMKINA J 13.283 12.750 26.033 (22)
Natascha WEGSCHEIDER S 15.650 15.466 31.116 (17)
Nicol RUPRECHT S 16.850 16.716 33.566 (7)

WIN Gazprom RUS 34.732 (1) 33.733 (1) 18.816 (1) 18.466 (1) 105.747
Veronika POLIAKOVA J 16.366 15.200 31.566 (15)

T4
Veronika POLIAKOVA J 16.366 15.200 31.566 (15)
Margarita MAMUN S 18.816 18.466 37.282 (1)
Yana KUDRYAVTSEVA S 18.366 18.533 36.899 (2)

GC PIRUETT EST 30.599 (6) 28.850 (7) 16.416 (5) 16.633 (5) 92.498
Lana FROLOVA J 14.233 14.000 28.233 (21)
Viktoria BOGDANOVA S 16.416 16.633 33.049 (11)
Olga BOGDANOVA S 16.366 14.850 31.216 (16)
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WINNERS
TOKYO GYMNASIUM  17 - 19 Oct 2014

Junior Championships
Rank Gymnast Club

1 Veronika POLIAKOVA Gazprom
2 Maryia TRUBACH DINAMO2 Maryia TRUBACH DINAMO
3 Zhala PIRIYEVA Ocaq Sport Club
4 Mariia MULYK Deriugina School
5 Ruriko SHIBAYAMA AEON
6 Anais COLLIN HAPPY GYM - MOUNIER
7 Sumire KITA Angel RG Kagawa Nicchu
8 Ayuka SUZUKI NPO GIFU RG Club

Senior Championships
Rank Gymnast Club

1 Margarita MAMUN Gazprom
2 Yana KUDRYAVTSEVA Gazprom
3 Melitina STANIOUTA DINAMO
4 Anna RIZATDINOVA Deriugina School
5 Katsiaryna HALKINA DINAMO
6 Salome PAZHAVA NELI SALADZE ACADEMY
7 S k HAYAKAWA AEON7 Sakura HAYAKAWA AEON
8 Marina DURUNDA Ocaq Sport Club

Club Championships
Rank Club Gymnast

1 Gazprom Veronika POLIAKOVA
Margarita MAMUN
Yana KUDRYAVTSEVA

2 DINAMO Maryia TRUBACH
Melitina STANIOUTA
Katsiaryna HALKINA

3 Deriugina School Mariia MULYK
Eleonora ROMANOVA
Anna RIZATDINOVA

4 AEON Ruriko SHIBAYAMA
Kaho MINAGAWA
Sakura HAYAKAWA

5 Ocaq Sport Club Zhala PIRIYEVA
Gulsum SHAFIZADA
Marina DURUNDA

6 GC PIRUETT Lana FROLOVA
Viktoria BOGDANOVA
Olga BOGDANOVA

7 ASVO Anastasia POTEMKINA
Natascha WEGSCHEIDERNatascha WEGSCHEIDER
Nicol RUPRECHT

8 NELI SALADZE ACADEMY Ninia ROKHVADZE
Salome PAZHAVA
Salome URUSHADZE
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RESULTS
Junior - 4th Round

TOKYO GYMNASIUM 2014/10/19

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total

ＡＥＯＮ ＣＵＰ ２０１４

Worldwide R.G. Club Championships

in TOKYO

1 Veronika POLIAKOVA Gazprom RUS 16.200 (1) 16.166 (1) 15.650 (2) 16.250 (1) 64.266
2 Maryia TRUBACH DINAMO BLR 16.200 (1) 15.500 (3) 15.900 (1) 15.533 (3) 63.133
3 Zhala PIRIYEVA Ocaq Sport Club AZE 15.850 (3) 15.833 (2) 15.500 (3) 15.550 (2) 62.733
4 Mariia MULYK Deriugina School UKR 15.300 (4) 15.233 (4) 14.150 (5) 14.316 (5) 58.999
5 Ruriko SHIBAYAMA AEON JPN 14.683 (5) 15.000 (5) 14.166 (4) 14.966 (4) 58.815
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Senior - 4th Round
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Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total
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1 Margarita MAMUN Gazprom RUS 18.533 (2) 18.250 (2) 18.766 (1) 18.866 (1) 74.415
2 Yana KUDRYAVTSEVA Gazprom RUS 18.966 (1) 17.500 (6) 18.633 (2) 18.750 (2) 73.849
3 Melitina STANIOUTA DINAMO BLR 18.166 (4) 17.983 (3) 17.700 (4) 18.333 (3) 72.182
4 Anna RIZATDINOVA Deriugina School UKR 18.316 (3) 18.366 (1) 18.050 (3) 17.000 (6) 71.732
5 Katsiaryna HALKINA DINAMO BLR 17.700 (5) 17.850 (4) 17.283 (8) 17.416 (5) 70.249
6 Salome PAZHAVA NELI SALADZE ACADEMY GEO 17.283 (8) 17.416 (7) 17.650 (5) 17.583 (4) 69.932
7 Sakura HAYAKAWA AEON JPN 17.433 (7) 17.166 (9) 17.300 (7) 16.833 (7) 68.732
8 Marina DURUNDA Ocaq Sport Club AZE 17.533 (6) 17.700 (5) 17.650 (5) 15.350 (10) 68.233
9 Eleonora ROMANOVA Deriugina School UKR 17.116 (10) 17.216 (8) 17.116 (9) 15.433 (9) 66.881

10 Kaho MINAGAWA AEON JPN 17.133 (9) 15.483 (10) 16.750 (10) 16.783 (8) 66.14910 Kaho MINAGAWA AEON JPN 17.133 (9) 15.483 (10) 16.750 (10) 16.783 (8) 66.149
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RESULTS
3rd Round

TOKYO GYMNASIUM 2014/10/19

Club Nat Total Ind.
Gymnast Rank
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Worldwide R.G. Club Championships

in TOKYO

WIN DINAMO BLR 18.166 (2) 17.983 (2) 33.183 (2) 32.949 (2) 102.281
Maryia TRUBACH J 15.900 15.533 31.433 (10)
Melitina STANIOUTA S 18.166 17.983 36.149 (3)
Katsiaryna HALKINA S 17.283 17.416 34.699 (5)

AEON JPN 17.133 (3) 15.483 (4) 31.466 (4) 31.799 (3) 95.881
Ruriko SHIBAYAMA J 14.166 14.966 29.132 (11)
Kaho MINAGAWA S 17.133 15.483 32.616 (8)
Sakura HAYAKAWA S 17.300 16.833 34.133 (7)

WIN Gazprom RUS 18 533 (1) 18 250 (1) 34 283 (1) 35 000 (1) 106 066

T5

T6 WIN Gazprom RUS 18.533 (1) 18.250 (1) 34.283 (1) 35.000 (1) 106.066
Veronika POLIAKOVA J 15.650 16.250 31.900 (9)
Margarita MAMUN S 18.533 18.250 36.783 (2)
Yana KUDRYAVTSEVA S 18.633 18.750 37.383 (1)

Deriugina School UKR 17.116 (4) 17.216 (3) 32.200 (3) 31.316 (4) 97.848
Mariia MULYK J 14.150 14.316 28.466 (12)
Eleonora ROMANOVA S 17.116 17.216 34.332 (6)
Anna RIZATDINOVA S 18.050 17.000 35.050 (4)

T6
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RESULTS
4th Round

TOKYO GYMNASIUM 2014/10/19

Club Nat Total Ind.
Gymnast Rank
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Worldwide R.G. Club Championships
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WIN Gazprom RUS 53.699 (1) 51.916 (1) 53.049 (1) 53.866 (1) 212.530
Veronika POLIAKOVA J 16.200 16.166 15.650 16.250 64.266 (5)
Margarita MAMUN S 18.533 18.250 18.766 18.866 74.415 (1)
Yana KUDRYAVTSEVA S 18.966 17.500 18.633 18.750 73.849 (2)

DINAMO BLR 52.066 (2) 51.333 (2) 50.883 (2) 51.282 (2) 205.564
Maryia TRUBACH J 16.200 15.500 15.900 15.533 63.133 (6)
Melitina STANIOUTA S 18.166 17.983 17.700 18.333 72.182 (3)
Katsiaryna HALKINA S 17.700 17.850 17.283 17.416 70.249 (4)
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